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Highlights

Interior (Original)

Fully Programed — ESP Platinum and EEC Standard

Annual Inspection In Progress at Aerostar Dallas

Engines: P&W PW617F1-E

Eng No. 1 Time Since New (s/n PCE-LD0059): 1,054 hrs.

Eng No. 2 Time Since New (s/n PCE-LD0060): 1,054 hrs.

Enrolled on ESP Platinum

Airframe

This elegant six (6) passenger interior features a four-place club

(4) arrangement in the forward cabin, followed by a belted lav

(1) in the aft cabin. The forward cabin includes a side-facing

seat (1).

Exterior (uly 2021 Duncan)

Matterhorn White with Black and Copper Striping.

Maintenance Inspection Status

Status as of December 5, 2025
Total Time: 1,054 Hours
Landings: 1,010 Cycles

Enrolled in EEC Standard
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12 Mo

24 Mo

36 Mo

48 Mo

60 Mo

120 Mo

Complied with
In Progress
Dec-24
Dec-24
Dec-22

Nov-23

Next Due

Dec-26
Dec-27
Dec-26
Nov-28

Dec-28
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Optional Equipment

Weather Radar

Package 1: DME & 2nd Transponders (Mode S w/ Diversity)

TCAS-I Provisions for CPDLC
ADS-B Out

Package 2: Pelted Potty & 5th seat
Rigid Lavatory Door

In-Flight Entertainment Package
Sunshade & Sun Visor

Cockpit Flood Lights

Cockpit Seats Sheepskin Covers
Stowage Compartment
Premium Main Entrance

Life Vests (8 Seats)

Crew PBE

Smoke Goggles

Reactive Windshear

Surface Watch

2018 Embraer Phenom 100EV | N287ST | SN 50000404

Maintenance Programs

Maintenance tracking CAMP
Engines Enrolled on Pratt & Whitney ESP Platinum

Airframe enrolled on EEC Standard

AVIONICS : Garmin G3000 Integrated Flight Deck
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Guardian Jetis the World Leader in Aircraft Brokerage, Appraisals, and Consulting

For more information, please reach out to:

Zach Conover
sales@guardianjet.com
+1 203.843.3684

This aircraft is being brokered by Guardian Jet, LLC. Prospective purchasers are encouraged to conduct their own independent pre-purchase inspection as GuardianJet, LLC
makes no representations as to the airworthiness of the aircraft or the accuracy of the above information. Specifications subject to verification upon inspection.
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